ACTIVITIES OF DEPARTIMENT OF Ffiti154¢

Head: Mrs Ritu Jaitly

Year Date Title tiurrbor of Pavticigant

2018-19 26/09/18 Nandita Puri (Online Discussion) 77
03/10/18 Once Upon a Story (online story recitations, 15
11/10/18 Twin Cities of Lahore and Asr (online) 17
17/10/18 Change Makers (online) 17
20/10/18 Literary Quiz 66
22/09/18 Show of All My Sons 80
13/10/18 Show of Kafan (Shroud) 90
24/03/19 Show of Guide 80
31/03/19 Show of Monkey’s Paw 85
Feb 2019 Trip to Anandpur Sahib 200

Total Activities: 10
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2019-20 08/08/19
12/09/19
24/10/19
31/10/19
07/11/19
08/11/19
19/12/19
08/01/20
07/03/20
21/03/20

Total Activities: 10

Title

Show of All My Sons

Show of The Shroud

Let the Light In

1984 - Discussions on Punjab
Punjab in a Hindu Nation
Discussions on Allama Igbal’s poetry
Guru Nanak's Travels

Battle of Belonging

Show of Monkey's Paw

Show of The Guide

Number of Participants

/%
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Number of Participants

Year Date Title

2020-21:
02/10/20 P Sainath discussion 17
10/10/20 Discussion on Manto 77
12/11/20 Nirupama Dutt (poetry) 1¢
22/11/20 Protest Poetry 75
30/11/20 When the Lion Roared 20
05/12/20 Commonwealth Cricket 12
Jan 21 Syal Festival 50
16/01/21 On Memory ]
17/01/21 War and Poetry 17
23/01/21 India’s Messy Sanitation Story 22
24/01/21 Resourceful Faqirs 20
20/02/21 Show of Monkey's Paw 45
27/03/21 Show of The Guide 52

Total Activities: 13
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Year Date

2021-22 11/09/21
09/10/21
09/01/22
10/01/22
12/03/22
16/04/22
15/05/22
27/05/22

07/06/22

Total Activities: 09

Title

Show of All My Sons

Show of The Shroud

The Lost Homestead
Radiance of a Thousand Suns
Show of The Monkey's Paw
Show of The Guide

The past is Never Dead
Bleeding Borders

Book Discussion and Play

Number of Participant
54
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Year Date Title Number of Participants

2022-23:
18/08/22 Session on Gulzar 25
10/09/22 Show of The Shroud 63
08/10/22 Show of All My Sons 60
15/01/22 Literature Festival a4
11/02/23 Lost Themes of Punjab i
21/03/23 Trip to Mini Goa 1A't
25/03/23 Show of The Guide 60)
22/04/23 . Show of All My Sons 54

Total Activities: 08
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2023-24:
30/07/23
09/07/23
13/08/23
27/08/23
03/09/23
09/09/23
30/09/23
07/10/23
14-15/10/23

Total Activities: 09

Title

Juvenile not Delinquent (online)
Program on RD Burman
Footprints of Partition
Session with Gauhar Raza
Sufi’s Nightingale
Show of The Shroud
Show of All My Sons
Literary Quiz

Literature festival

Number of Particip

18
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