ACTIVITIES OF DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Head: Mrs Ritu Jaitly

Year	Date	Title	Number of Participants
2018-19	26/09/18	Nandita Puri (Online Discussion)	22
	03/10/18	Once Upon a Story (online story recitat	ions) 15
	11/10/18	Twin Cities of Lahore and Asr (online)	17
	17/10/18	Change Makers (online)	17
	20/10/18	Literary Quiz	66
	22/09/18	Show of All My Sons	80
	13/10/18	Show of Kafan (Shroud)	90
	24/03/19	Show of Guide	80
	31/03/19	Show of Monkey's Paw	85
	Feb 2019	Trip to Anandpur Sahib	200

Total Activities: 10

Year	Date	Title	Number of Participants
2019-20	08/08/19	Show of All My Sons	78
	12/09/19	Show of The Shroud	86
	24/10/19	Let the Light In	25
	31/10/19	1984 – Discussions on Punjab	17
	07/11/19	Punjab in a Hindu Nation	14
	08/11/19	Discussions on Allama Iqbal's poetry	16
	19/12/19	Guru Nanak's Travels	10
	08/01/20	Battle of Belonging	13
	07/03/20	Show of Monkey's Paw	73
	21/03/20	Show of The Guide	74
Total Activitie	s: 10		,

Date	Title	Number of Participants
02/10/20	P Sainath discussion	17
10/10/20	Discussion on Manto	27
12/11/20	Nirupama Dutt (poetry)	15
22/11/20	Protest Poetry	25
30/11/20	When the Lion Roared	20
05/12/20	Commonwealth Cricket	32
Jan 21	Syal Festival	50
16/01/21	On Memory	13
17/01/21	War and Poetry	17
23/01/21	India's Messy Sanitation Story	22
24/01/21	Resourceful Faqirs	20
20/02/21	Show of Monkey's Paw	45
27/03/21	Show of The Guide	52

Total Activities: 13

Year

2020-21:

Year	Date	Title	Number of Participants
2021-22	11/09/21	Show of All My Sons	54
	09/10/21	Show of The Shroud	48
	09/01/22	The Lost Homestead	17
	10/01/22	Radiance of a Thousand Suns	13
	12/03/22	Show of The Monkey's Paw	43
	16/04/22	Show of The Guide	52
	15/05/22	The past is Never Dead	54
	27/05/22	Bleeding Borders	08
	07/06/22	Book Discussion and Play	10
Total Activitie	s: 09	X	Y
		. 6	
		630	
Signed			
~~~			
5			

Year	Date	Title	Number of Participants
2022-23:			
	18/08/22	Session on Gulzar	25
	10/09/22	Show of The Shroud	63
	08/10/22	Show of All My Sons	60
	15/01/22	Literature Festival	45
	11/02/23	Lost Themes of Punjab	
	21/03/23	Trip to Mini Goa	. 110
	25/03/23	Show of The Guide	60
	22/04/23	. Show of All My Sons	54
Total Activ	vities: 08		
51.0			Ritu Tailly Depth of English

Year	Date	Title	Number of Participants
2023-24:			
	30/07/23	Juvenile not Delinquent (online)	18
	09/07/23	Program on RD Burman	32
	13/08/23	Footprints of Partition	15
	27/08/23	Session with Gauhar Raza	09
,	03/09/23	Sufi's Nightingale	11
	09/09/23	Show of The Shroud	54
	30/09/23	Show of All My Sons	64
	07/10/23	Literary Quiz	55
	14-15/10/23	Literature festival	20

Total Activities: 09